
Velbon／EX シリーズ カタログ　A4／4P（表面）
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Proven design, high quality standards
 for your everyday tripod use.

SPARE QUICK 
RELEASE PLATE
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VIDEOSERIES

Ideal for videography, 
photography and scoping

＆　Bird-watching

SERIES
MONOPOD
For a strong sense of stability!
Move freely and capture all the fast 
moving sports action - even in low light!

HEAD SCREW

17
18 150.00 / 59.06 44.00 / 17.32 360 / 0.79 23 / 0.912.00 / 4.41 UNC 1/4 only

cm / inch cm / inch g / lbs

MAX

EXUP-53 5

132.00 / 51.97 40.60 / 15.98 218 / 0.48 20 / 0.791.50 / 3.31 UNC 1/4 onlyEXUP-300 4

4

3 Section

20 / 0.79 QB-4L

QB-5RL

QB-6RL

3

3

3

153.50 / 60.43 126.50 / 49.80 59.00 / 23.23 1.23 / 2.71 1.0 / 2.202.00 / 4.41

23 / 0.91161.00 / 63.39 128.00 / 50.39 61.00 / 24.02 1.63 / 3.60 2.0 / 4.413.00 / 6.61

26 / 1.02171.00 / 67.32 138.50 / 54.53 67.00 / 26.38 1.98 / 4.37 3.0 / 6.614.00 / 8.82

Videomate 438

Videomate 638
Videomate 538

QB-4X23 / 0.91EX-547 160.00 / 62.99 132.80 / 52.28 51.70/ 20.35 1.59 / 3.51 2.0 / 4.413.00 / 6.61

RECOMMENDED HEADS

Dolly DL-11
*Light weight Dolly with wheel   locking system *Ideal for wide   range of Video tripods *2-sections *Extended length :61-84cm/24-33inch *Weight :1.1kg/2.43lbs

WEARING HEAD/Q-Shoe
PH-248/QB-4L

WEARING HEAD/Q-Shoe
FHD-52Q/QB-4X

WEARING HEAD/Q-Shoe
PH-368/QB-6RL
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             FHD-52Q
                 Height: 83.5mm/3.287inch
                 Weight: 489g/1.08lbs
1/4 inch tripod socket
Spare Quick release plate: QB-4X

             PH-368
                 Height: 133mm/5.24inch   
                 Weight: 820g/1.81lbs
UNC 1/4 tripod socket
Spare quick release plate: QB-6RL

             PH-358
                 Height: 133mm/5.24inch   
                 Weight: 820g/1.81lbs
UNC 1/4 tripod socket
Spare quick release plate: QB-5RL

             PH-248
                 Height: 82mm/3.23inch   
                 Weight: 340g/0.75lbs
UNC 1/4 tripod socket
Spare quick release plate: QB-4L

WEARING HEAD/Q-Shoe
PH-358/QB-5RL

Fluid heads are ideal for smooth video panning and field scope viewing.

From 13/EX-547 through 16/Videomate638
All the heads are 2-way with Quick Release 
Plate & Friction Adjusting control.

Elevator pole can 
be tightened and 
loosened with 
a quick turn.

mm / inch

4 Section



Velbon／EX シリーズ カタログ　A4／4P（中面）
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17 / 0.67 QB-32 56.30 / 22.17 50.60 / 19.92 28.10 / 11.06 578 / 1.27 1.50 / 3.312.50 / 5.51

17 / 0.67122.00 / 48.03 94.70 / 37.28 43.50 / 17.13 744 / 1.64 1.00 / 2.202.00 / 4.41

17 / 0.67145.50 / 57.28 114.50 / 45.08 50.60 / 19.92 828 / 1.83 1.00 / 2.202.00 / 4.41

17 / 0.67EX-Mini
EX-Macro
EX-230
EX-330
EX-330Q

41.70 / 16.42 36.00 / 14.17 25.50 / 10.04 467 / 1.03 1.50 / 3.312.50 / 5.51

QB-32 17 / 0.67146.00 / 57.48 115.00 / 45.28 50.60 / 19.92 865 / 1.91 1.00 / 2.20   2.00 / 4.41

19.00 / 7.48

20.30 / 7.99

151.00 / 59.45 124.70 / 49.09 56.00 / 22.05 1.20 / 2.65 20 / 0.781.00 / 2.202.00 / 4.41 QB-46    DIN

QB-46    DIN

QB-46    DIN

153.00 / 60.24 126.70 / 49.88 47.00 / 18.50 1.18 / 2.60 2.00 / 4.41

3.00 / 6.61153.00 / 60.24 126.70 / 49.88 45.85 / 18.05 1.29 / 2.84

06
07

156.00 / 61.42 124.20 / 48.90 57.00 / 22.44 1.45 / 3.2009
08

168.00 / 66.14 134.80 / 53.07 61.40 / 24.17 1.69 / 3.73 26 / 1.023.00 / 6.615.00 / 11.02

10
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EX-430
EX-440 BLACK /BLUE/RED
EX-888
EX-530
EX-540
EX-630

156.00 / 61.42 129.50 / 50.98 49.00 / 19.29 1.43 / 3.15 23 / 0.912.00 / 4.404.00 / 8.82

4.00 / 8.82

1.00 / 2.20

1.50 / 3.30

2.00 / 4.40

20 / 0.78

23 / 0.91

23 / 0.91

12 EX-640 170.00 / 66.93 142.80 / 56.22 53.50 / 21.06 1.67 / 3.68 26 / 1.023.00 / 6.615.00 / 11.02
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QB-46    DIN

QB-46    DIN

QB-46    DIN

QB-46    DIN

SPARE QUICK 
RELEASE PLATE

EX series / Videomate series /Monopod   Size comparison (with elevator not extended) 
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EX-Mini

Low position Low position

EX-Macro

EX-230

EX-330Q

EX-530 EX-430 EX-440 EX-540 EX-547

EX-640

EXUP-300

EXUP-53

EX-630EX-888Videomate 438 Videomate 538
Videomate 638

EX-330

BLUE

BLACK

Velbon builds tripods of proven 
design with high quality standards 
for your everyday use. 
●2-Way Head(230/330/Mini), 3-Way Head with a
  Quick Release Plate(330Q/Macro) for Photo & Video. 
●Light weight, Slim 3-section legs(Mini/2-section legs ).
●Lift Elevator. ●Speedy leg locking system.
●Radial braces for secure set-up. ●Leg Foot Rubber 
    for steadiness on variety of ground conditions.
●Tripod carrying case is included.
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EX-Mini
Low position

EX-Macro
Low position

Change of 
direction possible. 
（QB-32)

EX-Macro
Maximum height
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RED

Elevator pole can 
be tightened and 
loosened with 
a quick turn.

From 06/EX-430 through 12/EX-640
All the heads are 3-way with Quick Release 
Plate & Friction Adjusting control.

On EX 430 and higher, the camera 
plate turns to the right instead of 
left. This leaves left hand free to 
adjust tripod and camera controls 
while taking images in portrait 
mode. Importantly when using 
telephoto lenses the camera rem-
ains securely attached to plate 
due to effect of gravity tightening 
the screw connection.

Light color is the maximum height 
that raised the elevator. 


